
 

 

 

 

Geraldton Primary School Canteen Menu 
  BEFORE SCHOOL 

Hot/Cold Milo         
Plain Milk               
Up and Go             
Yoghurt                
Fruit                        
Yogo                     
 
 
RECESS 
Pre-ordering recess is recommended    
Noodle Cup             
Muffins                 
Brownie Slice          
Popped Corn     
Scrolls                    
Yogo                                 
Fruit                    
Cheesy Triangles     
Pikelets                            
             
           
AFTER LUNCH 
Apple Slinky          
Popped Corn     
Paddle Pop            
Lite Ice Cream Tub  

EVERYDAY CHOICES 
Sandwiches 

•   Ham/Chicken Salad                       
•   Ham/Chicken, Cheese                   
•   Ham/Chicken, Cheese, Tomato          
•   Ham/Chicken, Cheese, Pineapple      
•   Plain Egg                                 
•   Plain Egg, Salad                          
•   Curried egg                               
•   Curried Egg, Salad                      
•   Vegemite                                 
•   Vegemite, Cheese                       
•   Tuna                                      
•   Tuna, Salad                              

          (Toasted add 30c, Roll/Wrap add 70c) 
Chicken Strip/Chilli Strip Wrap             
(with salad, cheese, mayo)                
Nuggets with Salad/Fruit Plate (Choose size) 
   3 Nuggets & Salad/Fruit Plate             
   4 Nuggets & Salad/Fruit Plate            
   5 Nuggets & Salad/Fruit Plate            
Macaroni & Cheese                                                       
Spaghetti Bolognese                         
Fried Rice (gluten free)                        
 
DRINKS 
Plain Milk                     Juice Box     $2.20 
Flavoured Milk               Juice Bomb   $2.70    
Water               
 
 

DAILY SPECIALS 
WEDNESDAY 
Hotdog & sauce       
½ Hotdog & sauce   
Hamburger (Beef)    
Chicken Burger       
           
*All burgers made with salad  

THURSDAY 
Hawaiian Pizza,           
(With Salad/Fruit Plate)        

FRIDAY 
Pie                
Sausage Roll   
Party Pies (max 3)   
                  
*Sauce 40c 

$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.50 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.70 
 
 
 
 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
lg 50c/sm 20c 
50c  
$1.70 
$1.00 
50c each 
30c each/ 
4 for $1.00 
 
 
$1.20 
lg 50c/sm 20c 
$1.50  
$1.50 

$3.50 
$3.00 
$3.20 
$3.50 
$2.70 
$3.20 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$3.50 
 
$5.00 
 
 
$3.80 
$4.30 
$4.80 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.00 
 

$5.00 
$3.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 

$4.50 
 

$4.00 
$3.50 
$1.20ea 

$1.50 
$2.50 
$1.50 

  


