BEFORE SCHOOL		EVERYDAY CHOICES	
Hot/Cold Milo	\$1.00	Sandwiches	
Plain Milk	\$1.50	 Ham/Chicken Salad 	\$3.50
Up and Go	\$2.50	 Ham/Chicken, Cheese 	\$3.00
Yoghurt	\$1.50	 Ham/Chicken, Cheese, Tomato 	\$3.20
Fruit	\$1.00	 Ham/Chicken, Cheese, Pineapple 	\$3.50
Yogo	\$1.70	 Plain Egg 	\$2.70
		 Plain Egg, Salad 	\$3.20
		 Curried egg 	\$3.00
<u>RECESS</u>		 Curried Egg, Salad 	\$3.50
Pre-ordering recess is recommended • Vegemite			\$1.50
Noodle Cup	\$1.50	 Vegemite, Cheese 	\$2.00
Muffins	\$1.00	 Tuna 	\$3.00
Brownie Slice	\$1.00	 Tuna, Salad 	\$3.50
Popped Corn	lg 50c/sm 20c (Toasted add 30c, Roll/Wrap a		add 70c)
Scrolls	50c	Chicken Strip/Chilli Strip Wrap	\$5.00
Yogo	\$1.70	(with salad, cheese, mayo)	
Fruit	\$1.00	Nuggets with Salad/Fruit Plate (Cho	ose size)
Cheesy Triangles	50c each	3 Nuggets & Salad/Fruit Plate	\$3.80
Pikelets	30c each/	4 Nuggets & Salad/Fruit Plate	\$4.30
	4 for \$1.00	5 Nuggets & Salad/Fruit Plate	\$4.80
	Macaroni & Cheese \$4.00		
AFTER LUNCH		Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.50
Apple Slinky	\$1.20 Fried Rice (gluten free)		\$4.50
Popped Corn	lg 50c/sm 20c		\$4.00
Paddle Pop	\$1.50	<u>DRINKS</u>	
Lite Ice Cream Tub	\$1.50	Plain Milk \$1.50 Juice Box	\$2.20
		Flavoured Milk \$2.50 Juice Bomb	\$2.70
<u>DAILY SPECIALS</u> Water \$1.50			
WEDNESDAY	THURS	SDAY FRIDAY	
J 3		ian Pizza, \$4.50 Pie	\$4.00
~		- Carlotte and the Carlotte	\$3.50
J , ,	\$5.50 \$5.50	Party Pies (max 3)	\$1.20ea
Chicken Burger	\$5.50	******	
*Sauce 40c *All burgers made with salad			